
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods

Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

438 1271 1273 Thu 11-Sep-08 Thu 18-Sep-08 Tue 23-Sep-08 Fri 03-Oct-08 14:55
439 1274 1276 Thu 18-Sep-08 Thu 25-Sep-08 Tue 30-Sep-08 Fri 10-Oct-08 18:16
440 1277 1279 Thu 25-Sep-08 Thu 02-Oct-08 Tue 07-Oct-08 Fri 17-Oct-08 21:40
441 1280 1282 Thu 02-Oct-08 Thu 09-Oct-08 Tue 14-Oct-08 Sat 25-Oct-08 01:02
442 1283 1285 Thu 09-Oct-08 Thu 16-Oct-08 Tue 21-Oct-08 Sat 01-Nov-08 04:24
443 1286 1288 Thu 16-Oct-08 Thu 23-Oct-08 Tue 28-Oct-08 Sat 08-Nov-08 07:44
444 1289 1291 Thu 23-Oct-08 Thu 30-Oct-08 Tue 04-Nov-08 Sat 15-Nov-08 11:04
445 1292 1294 Thu 30-Oct-08 Thu 06-Nov-08 Tue 11-Nov-08 Sat 22-Nov-08 14:25
446 1295 1297 Thu 06-Nov-08 Thu 13-Nov-08 Tue 18-Nov-08 Sat 29-Nov-08 17:44
447 1298 1300 Thu 13-Nov-08 Thu 20-Nov-08 Tue 25-Nov-08 Sat 06-Dec-08 21:05
448 1301 1303 Thu 20-Nov-08 Thu 27-Nov-08 Tue 02-Dec-08 Sun 14-Dec-08 00:23
449 1304 1306 Thu 27-Nov-08 Thu 04-Dec-08 Tue 09-Dec-08 Sun 21-Dec-08 03:59
450 1307 1309 Thu 04-Dec-08 Thu 11-Dec-08 Tue 16-Dec-08 Sun 28-Dec-08 07:13
451 1310 1312 Tue 09-Dec-08 Tue 16-Dec-08 Thu 18-Dec-08 Sun 04-Jan-09 10:30
452 1313 1315 Thu 11-Dec-08 Thu 18-Dec-08 Tue 23-Dec-08 Sun 11-Jan-09 13:44
453 1316 1318 Thu 18-Dec-08 Tue 06-Jan-09 Wed 07-Jan-09 Sun 18-Jan-09 17:03
454 1319 1320 Tue 23-Dec-08 Thu 08-Jan-09 Tue 13-Jan-09 Sun 25-Jan-09 20:18
455 1321 1323 Thu 08-Jan-09 Thu 15-Jan-09 Tue 20-Jan-09 Fri 30-Jan-09 14:31
456 1324 1326 Thu 15-Jan-09 Thu 22-Jan-09 Tue 27-Jan-09 Fri 06-Feb-09 17:48
457 1327 1329 Thu 22-Jan-09 Thu 29-Jan-09 Tue 03-Feb-09 Fri 13-Feb-09 21:09
458 1330 1332 Thu 29-Jan-09 Thu 05-Feb-09 Tue 10-Feb-09 Sat 21-Feb-09 00:26
459 1333 1335 Thu 05-Feb-09 Thu 12-Feb-09 Tue 17-Feb-09 Sat 28-Feb-09 03:46
460 1336 1338 Thu 12-Feb-09 Thu 19-Feb-09 Tue 24-Feb-09 Sat 07-Mar-09 07:04
461 1339 1341 Thu 19-Feb-09 Thu 26-Feb-09 Tue 03-Mar-09 Sat 14-Mar-09 10:25
462 1342 1344 Thu 26-Feb-09 Thu 05-Mar-09 Tue 10-Mar-09 Sat 21-Mar-09 13:42
463 1345 1347 Thu 05-Mar-09 Thu 12-Mar-09 Tue 17-Mar-09 Sat 28-Mar-09 17:03
464 1348 1350 Thu 12-Mar-09 Thu 19-Mar-09 Tue 24-Mar-09 Sat 04-Apr-09 20:19
465 1351 1353 Thu 19-Mar-09 Thu 26-Mar-09 Tue 31-Mar-09 Sat 11-Apr-09 23:39
466 1354 1356 Thu 26-Mar-09 Thu 02-Apr-09 Tue 07-Apr-09 Sun 19-Apr-09 02:54
467 1357 1359 Thu 02-Apr-09 Wed 08-Apr-09 Tue 14-Apr-09 Sun 26-Apr-09 06:13
468 1360 1362 Wed 08-Apr-09 Thu 16-Apr-09 Tue 21-Apr-09 Sun 03-May-09 09:28

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major holidays.
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